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Overall	Finish	List	-	Girls
3A	GIRLS	COMBINED	-	Girls

Lubbock	ISD	XC	Invite
O'All	Place Score Bib	No Name Team Time Pace YEAR 	

1 1 2982 Mackenzie	Bryan Tuscola	Jim	Ned 13:11.4 6:36/M 12

2 2 2665 Yvonne	LegareFa Friona 13:26.4 6:43/M 9

3 (<	5) 2522 Cierra	Kiser Amarillo	River	Road 13:37.9 6:49/M 12

4 3 2986 Briana	Jones Tuscola	Jim	Ned 13:55.2 6:58/M 9

5 4 2565 Gracie	Helton Bushland 14:01.3 7:01/M 11

6 5 2537 Addison	MarUn Ballinger 14:03.9 7:02/M 10

7 6 2999 Shaylee	Shiller Wall 14:14.7 7:07/M 12

8 7 2566 Alwen	Hendrick Bushland 14:16.7 7:08/M 9

9 (<	5) 2619 Tessa	Gomez DimmiF 14:22.2 7:11/M 9

10 8 2543 Kendall	Smith Ballinger 14:26.7 7:13/M 9

11 9 2990 Abby	Baird Wall 14:29.9 7:15/M 10

12 10 2606 Railey	Rodriguez Crane 14:31.1 7:16/M 12

13 11 2992 Reagan	Beeles Wall 14:31.2 7:16/M 12

14 12 2997 Meleah	Plummer Wall 14:32.8 7:16/M 9

15 13 2998 Emily	Shiller Wall 14:39.6 7:20/M 11

16 14 2991 Maci	Beeles Wall 14:42.1 7:21/M 12

17 15 2567 Berkely	Miller Bushland 14:43.1 7:22/M 12

18 16 2995 Chloe	Jones Wall 14:45.3 7:23/M 9

19 17 2563 Maelee	Culwell Bushland 14:50.1 7:25/M 11

20 18 2989 Faith	Von	Berks Tuscola	Jim	Ned 14:51.0 7:25/M 9

21 19 2600 Madelyn	Bernard Crane 14:52.3 7:26/M 10

22 (>	7) 2996 Faith	Jost Wall 14:56.0 7:28/M 10

23 20 2608 Neyda	Varela Crane 15:00.9 7:30/M 11

24 21 2568 Jacy	Permenter Bushland 15:01.6 7:31/M 12

25 22 2605 Angelina	Perez Crane 15:02.0 7:31/M 11

26 23 2562 Baylor	Billington Bushland 15:02.8 7:31/M 9

27 24 2607 Jacqueline	Santos Crane 15:05.5 7:33/M 12

28 25 2561 Kierra	Andresen Bushland 15:13.8 7:37/M 10

29 26 2840 Idaly	Tarango Muleshoe 15:18.5 7:39/M 9

30 27 2547 Isidora	Garcia Brownfield 15:19.4 7:40/M 9

31 28 2988 Faith	Morgan Tuscola	Jim	Ned 15:24.7 7:42/M 12

32 29 1417 Venessa	Rice Alpine 15:25.7 7:43/M

33 30 2836 Mikaela	Haseloff Muleshoe 15:32.3 7:46/M 10

34 31 2603 Miraya	Morado Crane 15:36.7 7:48/M 12

35 (<	5) 2622 Haylie	Nino DimmiF 15:38.7 7:49/M 12

36 (>	7) 2993 Elise	Countess Wall 15:40.0 7:50/M 12

37 (>	7) 2560 Itzel	Aldaco Bushland 15:45.2 7:53/M 10

38 32 2664 Ilse	Avalos Friona 15:48.6 7:54/M 10

39 (<	5) 2623 Caitlyn	Olmos DimmiF 15:49.3 7:55/M 10

40 33 2601 Natalie	Bernard Crane 15:51.6 7:56/M 12

41 34 2590 Claudia	Altamirano	Guerrero Clyde 15:54.4 7:57/M 12

42 35 1419 Tannin	Jimenez Alpine 15:56.6 7:58/M

43 (>	7) 2602 Sophia	Hernandez Crane 16:00.3 8:00/M 9

44 36 2984 Andie	Guffey Tuscola	Jim	Ned 16:02.4 8:01/M 10

45 37 2833 YveFe	Benevidas Muleshoe 16:05.1 8:03/M 9

46 38 2983 Cambry	Cooley Tuscola	Jim	Ned 16:06.0 8:03/M 9

47 39 1418 Vanessa	Ritchie Alpine 16:09.8 8:05/M
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48 (>	7) 2569 Kaitlyn	Snyder Bushland 16:10.9 8:05/M 11

49 40 2534 Megan	Booher Ballinger 16:16.0 8:08/M 9

50 (<	5) 2618 Kaycee	Valenzuela Denver	City 16:28.6 8:14/M 12

51 (>	7) 2609 Layla	Ybarra Crane 16:31.8 8:16/M 12

52 41 2551 Jes'Lynn	Perry Brownfield 16:32.4 8:16/M 11

53 42 2546 Jalen	Franco Brownfield 16:33.4 8:17/M 11

54 (>	7) 2564 Emma	Golladay Bushland 16:36.1 8:18/M 9

55 43 2667 Adamaris	Rivas Friona 16:39.5 8:20/M 12

56 44 2550 Mireya	Mata Brownfield 16:42.9 8:21/M 9

57 45 2540 Stephanie	Rangel Ballinger 16:42.9 8:21/M 9

58 46 2593 Kenley	Gerhart Clyde 16:45.9 8:23/M 10

59 47 2545 Cassandra	Campos Brownfield 16:46.4 8:23/M 9

60 48 1420 Lauren	Penders Alpine 16:55.5 8:28/M

61 49 2541 Annabelle	Reed Ballinger 16:57.4 8:29/M 9

62 50 2595 Isela	MarUn Clyde 16:58.9 8:29/M 9

63 51 2837 Zabry	Haseloff Muleshoe 17:05.8 8:33/M 10

64 52 2838 Anastasia	Soto Muleshoe 17:12.4 8:36/M 10

65 (>	7) 2994 Paige	Dickson Wall 17:16.0 8:38/M 9

66 53 2596 Gabriela	OrUz Clyde 17:21.6 8:41/M 12

67 54 1416 Kylie	Penders Alpine 17:22.6 8:41/M

68 55 2668 Esperanza	SanUago Friona 17:23.8 8:42/M 11

69 56 2835 Layla	Fleming Muleshoe 17:35.8 8:48/M 9

70 (<	5) 2779 Lucinda	Garza Lubbock	Monterey 17:40.1 8:50/M 12

71 57 2834 Alina	Elizarraraz Muleshoe 17:41.7 8:51/M 11

72 (>	7) 2832 Angelina	Armijo Muleshoe 17:42.9 8:51/M 9

73 58 2597 Gracie	OrUz Clyde 17:50.3 8:55/M 10

74 59 2542 Emaleigh	Rosser Ballinger 17:51.0 8:55/M 12

75 60 2594 Makenna	Hopper Clyde 18:01.5 9:01/M 12

76 (>	7) 2839 Katelyn	Spears Muleshoe 18:02.5 9:01/M 9

77 61 2539 Emma	Perkins Ballinger 18:23.9 9:12/M 9

78 62 2548 Raelee	Garza Brownfield 18:51.6 9:26/M 10

79 63 2553 Aubree	Valenzuela Brownfield 19:01.1 9:31/M 9

80 (>	7) 2544 Jennifer	Acosta Brownfield 19:35.4 9:48/M 11

81 (<	5) 2625 Ariana	Perez DimmiF 19:40.4 9:50/M 12

82 64 2666 Makayla	Ramos Friona 19:55.5 9:58/M 10

83 65 1421 Jasmine	De	Leon Alpine 20:22.7 10:11/M

84 (<	5) 2781 Audriana	Hernandez Lubbock	Monterey 21:15.9 10:38/M 10

85 (<	5) 2787 Sydney	Tullah Lubbock	Monterey 22:29.6 11:15/M 10

86 (<	5) 2523 Bailey	Stephens Amarillo	River	Road 22:30.1 11:15/M 11

87 (<	5) 2789 Nariah	Valderaz Lubbock	Monterey 22:42.3 11:21/M 9
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Final	Team	Results	-	Girls
3A	GIRLS	COMBINED

Team	-	Wall Finish	PosiHon	-	1
Team	Score	(places):	51 Team	Score	(Hmes):	1:12:28.0 Ave	Time:14:29.6
Pos Bib	No Name YEAR O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 2999 Shaylee	Shiller 12 6 6 14:14.7 14:14.7 1:03.4

2 2990 Abby	Baird 10 9 15 14:29.9 28:44.5 1:18.6

3 2992 Reagan	Beeles 12 11 26 14:31.2 43:15.7 1:19.9

4 2997 Meleah	Plummer 9 12 38 14:32.8 57:48.5 1:21.5

5 2998 Emily	Shiller 11 13 51 14:39.6 1:12:28.0 1:28.3

6 2991 Maci	Beeles 12 (14) (65) 14:42.1 1:27:10.0 1:30.7

7 2995 Chloe	Jones 9 (16) (81) 14:45.3 1:41:55.3 1:34.0

8 2996 Faith	Jost 10 More	Than	7 14:56.0 1:56:51.2 1:44.6

9 2993 Elise	Countess 12 More	Than	7 15:40.0 2:12:31.1 2:28.7

10 2994 Paige	Dickson 9 More	Than	7 17:16.0 2:29:47.1 4:04.7

Team	-	Bushland Finish	PosiHon	-	2
Team	Score	(places):	64 Team	Score	(Hmes):	1:12:52.7 Ave	Time:14:34.6
Pos Bib	No Name YEAR O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 2565 Gracie	Helton 11 4 4 14:01.3 14:01.3 0:50.0

2 2566 Alwen	Hendrick 9 7 11 14:16.7 28:18.0 1:05.4

3 2567 Berkely	Miller 12 15 26 14:43.1 43:01.0 1:31.8

4 2563 Maelee	Culwell 11 17 43 14:50.1 57:51.1 1:38.8

5 2568 Jacy	Permenter 12 21 64 15:01.6 1:12:52.7 1:50.3

6 2562 Baylor	Billington 9 (23) (87) 15:02.8 1:27:55.4 1:51.5

7 2561 Kierra	Andresen 10 (25) (112) 15:13.8 1:43:09.2 2:02.5

8 2560 Itzel	Aldaco 10 More	Than	7 15:45.2 1:58:54.3 2:33.9

9 2569 Kaitlyn	Snyder 11 More	Than	7 16:10.9 2:15:05.2 2:59.6

10 2564 Emma	Golladay 9 More	Than	7 16:36.1 2:31:41.2 3:24.8

Team	-	Tuscola	Jim	Ned Finish	PosiHon	-	3
Team	Score	(places):	86 Team	Score	(Hmes):	1:13:24.4 Ave	Time:14:40.9
Pos Bib	No Name YEAR O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 2982 Mackenzie	Bryan 12 1 1 13:11.4 13:11.4 0:00.0

2 2986 Briana	Jones 9 3 4 13:55.2 27:06.5 0:43.9

3 2989 Faith	Von	Berks 9 18 22 14:51.0 41:57.4 1:39.7

4 2988 Faith	Morgan 12 28 50 15:24.7 57:22.1 2:13.4

5 2984 Andie	Guffey 10 36 86 16:02.4 1:13:24.4 2:51.1

6 2983 Cambry	Cooley 9 (38) (124) 16:06.0 1:29:30.4 2:54.7

Team	-	Crane Finish	PosiHon	-	4
Team	Score	(places):	95 Team	Score	(Hmes):	1:14:31.5 Ave	Time:14:54.3
Pos Bib	No Name YEAR O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 2606 Railey	Rodriguez 12 10 10 14:31.1 14:31.1 1:19.8

2 2600 Madelyn	Bernard 10 19 29 14:52.3 29:23.4 1:41.0

3 2608 Neyda	Varela 11 20 49 15:00.9 44:24.2 1:49.6

4 2605 Angelina	Perez 11 22 71 15:02.0 59:26.1 1:50.7

5 2607 Jacqueline	Santos 12 24 95 15:05.5 1:14:31.5 1:54.1

6 2603 Miraya	Morado 12 (31) (126) 15:36.7 1:30:08.2 2:25.4

7 2601 Natalie	Bernard 12 (33) (159) 15:51.6 1:45:59.8 2:40.3

8 2602 Sophia	Hernandez 9 More	Than	7 16:00.3 2:02:00.0 2:49.0

9 2609 Layla	Ybarra 12 More	Than	7 16:31.8 2:18:31.7 3:20.5

Team	-	Ballinger Finish	PosiHon	-	5
Team	Score	(places):	147 Team	Score	(Hmes):	1:18:26.7 Ave	Time:15:41.4
Pos Bib	No Name YEAR O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 2537 Addison	MarUn 10 5 5 14:03.9 14:03.9 0:52.6

2 2543 Kendall	Smith 9 8 13 14:26.7 28:30.5 1:15.4

3 2534 Megan	Booher 9 40 53 16:16.0 44:46.5 3:04.7

4 2540 Stephanie	Rangel 9 45 98 16:42.9 1:01:29.4 3:31.6

5 2541 Annabelle	Reed 9 49 147 16:57.4 1:18:26.7 3:46.0

6 2542 Emaleigh	Rosser 12 (59) (206) 17:51.0 1:36:17.6 4:39.6

7 2539 Emma	Perkins 9 (61) (267) 18:23.9 1:54:41.5 5:12.6

Team	-	Muleshoe Finish	PosiHon	-	6
Team	Score	(places):	196 Team	Score	(Hmes):	1:21:13.9 Ave	Time:16:14.8
Pos Bib	No Name YEAR O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 2840 Idaly	Tarango 9 26 26 15:18.5 15:18.5 2:07.2

2 2836 Mikaela	Haseloff 10 30 56 15:32.3 30:50.8 2:21.0

3 2833 YveFe	Benevidas 9 37 93 16:05.1 46:55.9 2:53.8

4 2837 Zabry	Haseloff 10 51 144 17:05.8 1:04:01.6 3:54.5

5 2838 Anastasia	Soto 10 52 196 17:12.4 1:21:13.9 4:01.0

6 2835 Layla	Fleming 9 (56) (252) 17:35.8 1:38:49.7 4:24.5

7 2834 Alina	Elizarraraz 11 (57) (309) 17:41.7 1:56:31.4 4:30.4

8 2832 Angelina	Armijo 9 More	Than	7 17:42.9 2:14:14.2 4:31.6

9 2839 Katelyn	Spears 9 More	Than	7 18:02.5 2:32:16.6 4:51.2

Team	-	Friona Finish	PosiHon	-	7
Team	Score	(places):	196 Team	Score	(Hmes):	1:23:13.6 Ave	Time:16:38.7
Pos Bib	No Name YEAR O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
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1 2665 Yvonne	LegareFa 9 2 2 13:26.4 13:26.4 0:15.1

2 2664 Ilse	Avalos 10 32 34 15:48.6 29:14.9 2:37.2

3 2667 Adamaris	Rivas 12 43 77 16:39.5 45:54.4 3:28.2

4 2668 Esperanza	SanUago 11 55 132 17:23.8 1:03:18.1 4:12.4

5 2666 Makayla	Ramos 10 64 196 19:55.5 1:23:13.6 6:44.2

Team	-	Brownfield Finish	PosiHon	-	8
Team	Score	(places):	201 Team	Score	(Hmes):	1:21:54.4 Ave	Time:16:22.9
Pos Bib	No Name YEAR O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 2547 Isidora	Garcia 9 27 27 15:19.4 15:19.4 2:08.1

2 2551 Jes'Lynn	Perry 11 41 68 16:32.4 31:51.8 3:21.1

3 2546 Jalen	Franco 11 42 110 16:33.4 48:25.2 3:22.1

4 2550 Mireya	Mata 9 44 154 16:42.9 1:05:08.0 3:31.6

5 2545 Cassandra	Campos 9 47 201 16:46.4 1:21:54.4 3:35.1

6 2548 Raelee	Garza 10 (62) (263) 18:51.6 1:40:46.0 5:40.3

7 2553 Aubree	Valenzuela 9 (63) (326) 19:01.1 1:59:47.1 5:49.8

8 2544 Jennifer	Acosta 11 More	Than	7 19:35.4 2:19:22.4 6:24.1

Team	-	Alpine Finish	PosiHon	-	9
Team	Score	(places):	205 Team	Score	(Hmes):	1:21:50.1 Ave	Time:16:22.1
Pos Bib	No Name YEAR O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 1417 Venessa	Rice 29 29 15:25.7 15:25.7 2:14.4

2 1419 Tannin	Jimenez 35 64 15:56.6 31:22.2 2:45.3

3 1418 Vanessa	Ritchie 39 103 16:09.8 47:32.0 2:58.5

4 1420 Lauren	Penders 48 151 16:55.5 1:04:27.5 3:44.2

5 1416 Kylie	Penders 54 205 17:22.6 1:21:50.1 4:11.3

6 1421 Jasmine	De	Leon (65) (270) 20:22.7 1:42:12.8 7:11.4

Team	-	Clyde Finish	PosiHon	-	10
Team	Score	(places):	241 Team	Score	(Hmes):	1:24:50.9 Ave	Time:16:58.2
Pos Bib	No Name YEAR O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 2590 Claudia	Altamirano	Guerrero 12 34 34 15:54.4 15:54.4 2:43.1

2 2593 Kenley	Gerhart 10 46 80 16:45.9 32:40.2 3:34.6

3 2595 Isela	MarUn 9 50 130 16:58.9 49:39.1 3:47.6

4 2596 Gabriela	OrUz 12 53 183 17:21.6 1:07:00.7 4:10.3

5 2597 Gracie	OrUz 10 58 241 17:50.3 1:24:50.9 4:39.0

6 2594 Makenna	Hopper 12 (60) (301) 18:01.5 1:42:52.3 4:50.2

Team	-	Amarillo	River	Road Finish	PosiHon	-	99999
Team	Score	(places):	*** Team	Score	(Hmes): Ave	Time:
Pos Bib	No Name YEAR O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 2522 Cierra	Kiser 12 Less	Than	5 13:37.9 13:37.9 0:26.5

2 2523 Bailey	Stephens 11 Less	Than	5 22:30.1 36:07.9 9:18.8

Team	-	Denver	City Finish	PosiHon	-	99999
Team	Score	(places):	*** Team	Score	(Hmes): Ave	Time:
Pos Bib	No Name YEAR O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 2618 Kaycee	Valenzuela 12 Less	Than	5 16:28.6 16:28.6 3:17.3

Team	-	Dimmi^ Finish	PosiHon	-	99999
Team	Score	(places):	*** Team	Score	(Hmes): Ave	Time:
Pos Bib	No Name YEAR O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 2619 Tessa	Gomez 9 Less	Than	5 14:22.2 14:22.2 1:10.9

2 2622 Haylie	Nino 12 Less	Than	5 15:38.7 30:00.8 2:27.4

3 2623 Caitlyn	Olmos 10 Less	Than	5 15:49.3 45:50.0 2:38.0

4 2625 Ariana	Perez 12 Less	Than	5 19:40.4 1:05:30.3 6:29.0

Team	-	Lubbock	Monterey Finish	PosiHon	-	99999
Team	Score	(places):	*** Team	Score	(Hmes): Ave	Time:
Pos Bib	No Name YEAR O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 2779 Lucinda	Garza 12 Less	Than	5 17:40.1 17:40.1 4:28.8

2 2781 Audriana	Hernandez 10 Less	Than	5 21:15.9 38:55.9 8:04.6

3 2787 Sydney	Tullah 10 Less	Than	5 22:29.6 1:01:25.4 9:18.2

4 2789 Nariah	Valderaz 9 Less	Than	5 22:42.3 1:24:07.7 9:30.9
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